Adas divans - gulta - Savona (I1zvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials

SKU

198

90

137x190

90

46

55

lzvelkams
Besa

Dabiga ada
Maksliga ada

Plastmasa
Savona-60028460

999,00 €

1319;,00€



